
14/4/2022 Thu Tamil New Year - Subakiruthu 
Varudam<Br/>Pradosham<Br/>Guru Peyarchi

16/4/2022 Sat

23/4/2022 Sat Theipirai Ashtami

24/4/2022 Sun Natarajar Abishegam

26/4/2022 Tue

28/4/2022 Thu Pradosham

30/4/2022 Sat Amavasai

1/5/2022 Sun

2/5/2022 Mon Karthigai

4/5/2022 Wed Agni Natchathiram Commencement

7/5/2022 Sat Shukla Shashti Skantha Homam

9/5/2022 Mon Sri Meenakshi Amman LetchaArchanai 1st day

10/5/2022 Tue Sri Meenakshi Amman LetchaArchanai 2nd day

11/5/2022 Wed

13/5/2022 Fri Pradosham

15/5/2022 Sun Pournami

19/5/2022 Thu ThirugnanaSambandar Guru Poojai (Moolam)

23/5/2022 Mon

27/5/2022 Fri

Chettiars' Temple Society

Events in Sri Thendayuthapani Temple

For the Tamil Calander "Suba Kiruthu"  2022-2023



28/5/2022 Sat

29/5/2022 Sun Karthigai

30/5/2022 Mon

4/6/2022 Sat Sekkizhar Guru Poojai (Poosam)

5/6/2022 Sun Shukla Shashti Skantha Homam

12/6/2022 Sun Pradosham<Br/>Vaikasi Visakam

13/6/2022 Mon

21/6/2022 Tue

25/6/2022 Sat

26/6/2022 Sun

28/6/2022 Tue

3/7/2022 Sun ManickaVasagar Guru Poojai (Magam)

5/7/2022 Tue Shukla Shashti Skantha Homam

6/7/2022 Wed

11/7/2022 Mon

13/7/2022 Wed

20/7/2022 Wed

22/7/2022 Fri

23/7/2022 Sat

26/7/2022 Tue

28/7/2022 Thu

29/7/2022 Fri



30/7/2022 Sat Sri Durgai Amman LetchaArchanai - 2nd day

31/7/2022 Sun

3/8/2022 Wed Shukla Shashti Skantha Homam</Br>Aadi 18m Perukku

5/8/2022 Fri Aadi Third Velli</Br>Sundra Moorthy Nayanar Guru Poojai (Swathi)

9/8/2022 Tue National Day</Br>Pradosham

11/8/2022 Thu

12/8/2022 Fri

19/8/2022 Fri

21/8/2022 Sun

24/8/2022 Wed

26/8/2022 Fri

2/9/2022 Fri

5/9/2022 Mon

7/9/2022 Wed

8/9/2022 Thu

9/9/2022 Fri

10/9/2022 Sat

15/9/2022 Thu

16/9/2022 Fri

17/9/2022 Sat

18/9/2022 Sun

23/9/2022 Fri



24/9/2022 Sat Ramayanam - Ramar Pattabishegam

25/9/2022 Sun Mahalaya Amavasai<Br/>Ramayanam - Piriyaa Vidai

26/9/2022 Mon Navarathri 1st day

27/9/2022 Tue Navarathri 2nd day

28/9/2022 Wed Navarathri 3rd day

29/9/2022 Thu Navarathri 4th day

30/9/2022 Fri Navarathri 5th day

1/10/2022 Sat

1/10/2022 Sat Navarathri 6th day

2/10/2022 Sun

3/10/2022 Mon Navarathri 8th day

4/10/2022 Tue Navarathri 9th day

5/10/2022 Wed Vijayadasami, Swami Ambu Poduthal

7/10/2022 Fri

8/10/2022 Sat

9/10/2022 Sun

13/10/2022 Thu

17/10/2022 Mon

22/10/2022 Sat Maha Pradosham

24/10/2022 Mon Deepavali

25/10/2022 Tue Amavasai<Br/>Skantha Shashti 1st day, LetchaArchanai

26/10/2022 Wed Skantha Shashti 2nd day, LetchaArchanai



27/10/2022 Thu Skantha Shashti 3rd day, LetchaArchanai

28/10/2022 Fri Skantha Shashti 4th day, LetchaArchanai

29/10/2022 Sat Skantha Shashti 5th day, LetchaArchanai

30/10/2022 Sun Shukla Shashti Skantha Homam<Br/>Skantha Shashti 6th day, 
LetchaArchanai - Poorthi 

5/11/2022 Sat Maha Pradosham

7/11/2022 Mon

8/11/2022 Tue Lunar Eclipse

9/11/2022 Wed

12/11/2022 Sat

16/11/2022 Wed

21/11/2022 Mon Pradosham<Br/>First Somavaram

23/11/2022 Wed

28/11/2022 Mon

3/12/2022 Sat

5/12/2022 Mon Pradosham<Br/>Third Somavaram

6/12/2022 Tue Thiru Karthigai Deepam<Br/>Pournami

7/12/2022 Wed

12/12/2022 Mon

12/12/2022 Mon

16/12/2022 Fri

17/12/2022 Sat

18/12/2022 Sun



19/12/2022 Mon

20/12/2022 Tue

21/12/2022 Wed

22/12/2022 Thu

23/12/2022 Fri

24/12/2022 Sat

25/12/2022 Sun

26/12/2022 Mon

27/12/2022 Tue

28/12/2022 Wed

29/12/2022 Thu

30/12/2022 Fri

31/12/2022 Sat

1/1/2023 Sun

2/1/2023 Mon

3/1/2023 Tue

4/1/2023 Wed

5/1/2023 Thu

6/1/2023 Fri

7/1/2023 Sat

8/1/2023 Sun

9/1/2023 Mon



10/1/2023 Tue

11/1/2023 Wed

12/1/2023 Thu

13/1/2023 Fri

14/1/2023 Sat

15/1/2023 Sun

16/1/2023 Mon

19/1/2023 Thu

20/1/2023 Fri

21/1/2023 Sat Thai Amavasai

27/1/2023 Fri

30/1/2023 Mon

3/2/2023 Fri

4/2/2023 Sat

5/2/2023 Sun ThaiPusam

6/2/2023 Mon

9/2/2023 Thu

10/2/2023 Fri Thai Fourth Velli

13/2/2023 Mon

18/2/2023 Sat

20/2/2023 Mon Amavasai

25/2/2023 Sat



26/2/2023 Sun

4/3/2023 Sat

6/3/2023 Mon

14/3/2023 Tue

19/3/2023 Sun

21/3/2023 Tue

25/3/2023 Sat

27/3/2023 Mon

29/3/2023 Wed Sani Peyarchi

3/4/2023 Mon

4/4/2023 Tue Aandavar Guru Poojai<Br/>Panguni Uthiram

5/4/2023 Wed Pournami

8/4/2023 Sat Karaikal Ammaiyar GuruPoojai

13/4/2023 Thu

14/4/2023 Fri Tamil New Year - SobaKrithu Varudam












